JKL-BC-L05
48700
2
0
0
Spacing of balusters to meet
Part K requirements
182

2000: 36
Grand total: 43
Mark numbering system
e.g B-JKL-04-016
B - Balustrade
JKL- Blocks JKL
04- Level
016 - Balustrade number
Balustrades to be broken down into max
1500mm lengths, or subcontractor/SE
approved width
Balustrades to be broken down into max
1500mm lengths, or subcontractor/SE
approved width
Gate Type 02A - Courtyard Perimeter
Type Mark Mark Length
EXT_GAT_02A 1050
Grand total: 2
Balustrade Type 07 Schedule
Type Mark Mark Length
EXT_BAL_07 1223
Grand total: 1
Juliette Balcony Schedule - Double Window
Type Mark Mark Width
EXT_JUL_002 J-JKL-01-016 1340
EXT_JUL_002 J-JKL-01-010 1340
EXT_JUL_002 J-JKL-01-009 1340
EXT_JUL_002 J-JKL-01-015 1340
EXT_JUL_002 J-JKL-01-006 1340
Grand total: 5
Gate Type 02B - 900mm Height
Type Mark Mark Length
EXT_GAT_02B 915
Grand total: 13
Rev Description Date
P1 Issued for Coordination 08/07/21
P2 Issued for Coordination 13/07/21
P3 Issued for Coordination 11/03/22
P4 Issued for coordination 13/04/22
Balustrade Schedule - Type 03
Type Mark Mark Length
EXT_BAL_003A 5870
EXT_BAL_003A 5907
EXT_BAL_003A 6144
EXT_BAL_003A 9892
EXT_BAL_003A 9892
EXT_BAL_003B 412
EXT_BAL_003B 412
EXT_BAL_003B 568
EXT_BAL_003B 900
EXT_BAL_003B 1065
EXT_BAL_003B 1065
Grand total: 11
TYPE 02 OMITTED
1695
EXT_BAL_001